
61TOTAL DEMAND NO.  2714.00 1702.00 4222.30 1830.00 2376.00 4206.005924.304414.00
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(CRAFTSMAN TRAINING)DEMAND NO.

1700.001880.88 3303.081422.20
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Salaries 1602.00621.11 683.80 1602.00 686.60 1771.00 739.70 2510.702288.602285.801400.1501 2021.26
Wages 1.2012.80 11.30 1.20 16.30 0.70 11.30 12.0017.5012.50 -- 02 12.80
Overtime Allowance 0.30 0.10 0.30 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.500.400.40 --  -- 03  -- 
Domestic travel expenses 9.602.47 5.20 9.60 6.70 13.90 6.10 20.0016.3014.804.7711 7.24
Foreign travel expenses 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.0020.0020.00 --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 9.6070.42 85.10 9.60 85.10 7.60 91.30 98.9094.7094.704.2013 74.62
Rents, Rates, Taxes 9.2022.88 36.10 9.20 36.10 3.30 24.10 27.4045.3045.30 -- 14 22.88
Royalty 2.00 2.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 15  -- 
Supplies and Materials 34.70265.04 464.80 34.70 504.80 11.00 340.20 351.20539.50499.500.7621 265.80
POL 2.002.64 11.00 2.00 11.00 1.00 18.00 19.0013.0013.00 -- 24 2.64
Advertising and Publicity 7.0017.87 17.00 7.00 45.00 2.00 21.50 23.5052.0024.004.8226 22.69
Minor Works 5.00 6.50 5.00 6.50 4.00 5.00 9.0011.5011.502.36  -- 27 2.36
Professional Services 0.10239.58 113.40 0.10 116.90 0.10 48.60 48.70117.00113.500.0228 239.60
Other contractual Services 176.80 283.30 248.50 248.50283.30176.80 --  --  --  --  -- 30  -- 
Grant-in-aid 8.00 8.00 5.00 5.008.008.00 --  --  --  --  -- 31  -- 
Contributions 117.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.0010.00 --  --  --  -- 32 117.00
Scholarships/Stipend 13.5088.63 77.20 13.50 88.20 10.50 77.00 87.50101.7090.705.1334 93.76
Other charges 5.8013.41 60.20 5.80 60.20 4.50 8.30 12.8066.0066.00-0.0150 13.40
Motor vehicles 120.00 270.00 105.00 105.00270.00120.00 --  --  --  --  -- 51  -- 
Machinery and equipment 260.99 256.00 1366.00 353.30 353.301366.00256.00 --  --  --  -- 52 260.99
Major Works 146.04 551.50 601.50 243.00 243.00601.50551.50 --  --  --  -- 53 146.04


